
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
2024 

 
Tues., Jan 30      4:00 p.m.  Special Board Meeting (New President hire) 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)  
 
 
Tues., Feb. 13     4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Feb. 24      6:00 p.m.  102nd Annual GB Chamber Awards Banquet
       Corinthian Hills, 464 NE 20th Ave. 
 
Tues., Feb. 27     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Mar. 12    4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar. 26    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Apr. 9     4:00 p.m.   Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Apr. 12     Noon   PTK Awards Banquet/KACC Quarterly  
       Junction City 
 
Tues., Apr. 23    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., May 14     4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., May 10     6:30 p.m.  Barton Campus Commencement 
       Gymnasium 
 
Thurs., May 16    1:00 p.m.  Fort Riley Education Services Graduation 
       Hilton Garden Inn, Manhattan, KS 
 
Tues., May 28     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Wed., June 5     3:00 p.m.  Fort Leavenworth Graduation 
       Fort Leavenworth 
 
Tues., June 11    4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., June 25   4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 


